Pos

1
2

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27

28
29

30
31

PINDAI RUNNING 5K

Num Atleta

63
116

89
123

75

186
105

121
97

161
53
44

133
20
34
39
24
52

23
188
122
199
127
129

21

139
22

163
113

46
14

JOELSON PEREIRA MESQUISTA
SIVALDO SANTOS VIANA

MARCELINO GOMES
VALDIVIO B JUNIOR

KLEBER DE BRITO DA SILVA

ROBERT DE JESUS SANTOS
ELENILTON ALVES PEDREIRA

THIAGO GONCALVES TEIXEIRA
WELLISON BRITO DE JESUS

ITALO PERICLES DIAS DOS SANTOS
DILENO FERREIRA
GILBERTO FERNANDES DE BRITO

CLAUDIO DE JESUS

CARLOS ADRIEL SILVA PEREIRA
ENZO MIGUEL GOMES DA COSTA
JOAQUIM RODRIGUES

CLOVES SANTANA BORBOREMA
IVO ANDRADE DE NOVAIS

CARLOS YURI BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
VITOR GABRIEL SOUZA AZEVEDO
UESLEI DE JESUS SANTOS

LUIZ HENRIQUE GUIMARAES
WELLERSON EMANUEL DE O. MOURA
WESLLEY KELITON DA SILVA

JUAREZ FRANCISCO PEREIRA

ARTUR DA CRUZ REIS
JESSE JOSE DA SILVA

JACKSON LUIZ A. AZEVEDO
SERGIO DIAS LIMA DO AMARAL

GUILHERME RODRIGUES
ANTONIO CARLOS RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

29/06/2025 - 10:59:40

5KM MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa
M 26  M2029
M 47 M4049
M 32 M3039
M 29 M2029
M 30 M3039
M 25 M2029
M 50 M5099
M 34 M3039
M 28 M2029
M 22 M2029
M 38 M3039
M 44 MA4049
M 33 M3039
M 22  M2029
M 15 MO0019
M 15 MO0019
M 47  MA4049
M 39 M3039
M 12 MO0019
M 25 M2029
M 23 M2029
M 37 M3039
M 30 M3039
M 30 M3039
M 60 M5099
M 25 M2029
M 38 M3039
M 25 M2029
M 53 M5099
M 20 M2029
M 39 M3039
MS SPORT
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Equipe
APA PETROLINA

Tempo
00:16:55

EQUIPE DE ATLELISMO 00:16:59

DE PIRIPA

00:17:05

EQUIPE DE ATLELISMO 00:17:39

DE CONDEUBA

KS PERSONAL /
BIRIGUI RUNNING

EQUIPE BIRIGUI
RUNNING

D1RUN

00:17:45

00:17:47
00:18:14

00:18:26

EQUIPE DE ATLELISMO 00:18:44

DE CONDEUBA

00:18:50
00:19:37

EQUIPE DE ATLELISMO 00:19:39

DE CONDEUBA

00:19:45

00:19:46

RUNNERS URANDI 00:19:54
00:19:56

ESPINOSA RUN 00:20:16

EQUIPE DE ATLELISMO 00:20:19

DE CORDEIROS

BIRIGUI RANKING 00:20:24

00:20:31

CANDIBA RUNNING 00:20:39

00:20:54

CANDIBA RUNNING 00:20:54

CANDIBA RUNNING 00:21:09

EQUIPE DE ATLELISMO 00:21:11
DE CONDEUBA

00:21:18

EQUIPE DE ATLELISMO 00:21:19
DE CONDEUBA

00:21:21

EQUIPE DE ATLELISMO 00:21:25
DE CONDEUBA

RUNNERS URANDI 00:21:33

BIRIGUI 00:21:35

MSSPORT.COM.BR



PINDAI RUNNING 5K

5KM MASC
32 82  LUCAS BRANDAO DOS SANTOS M 22 M2029 10 BIRIGUI RUNNING 00:21:35
33 65 JONATAS JOSE DE OLIVEIRA M 22 M2029 11 CANDIBA RUNNING 00:21:41
34 71 JULIO CESAR CARVALHO SOARES SILVA M 22 M2029 12 RUNNERS URANDI 00:21:44
35 72 JULIO CESAR SOARES DA SILVA M 30 M3039 10 RUNNERS URANDI 00:21:52
36 118 STARLEY GABRIEL OLIVEIRA NEVES M 26 M2029 13 EQUIPE DE ATLELISMO 00:21:58
DE CORDEIROS
37 137 DOUGLAS VINICIUS BORGES G. BRITO M 25 M2029 14 00:22:01
38 136 FABIO KLEBER SOUZA SANTOS M 44 M4049 3 00:22:03
39 90 MARCIO ROBERTO DA SILVA M 50 M5099 4 BIRIGUI RUNNING 00:22:10
40 87  LUCIVALDO DA ROCHA GUIMARAES M 59 M5099 5 CANDIBA RUNNING 00:22:28
41 115 SILLAS MAURICIO ALVES DE ARRUDA M 21 M2029 15 RUNNERS URANDI 00:22:30
42 107 ROBSON RENE DE JESUS CARVALHO M 29 M2029 16 URANDIRUNNERS 00:22:31
43 147 JOABSON GUIMARES DA SILVA M 41 M4049 4 00:22:36
44 140 JOABSON DUARTE DE CARVALHO M 31 M3039 11 00:22:40
45 66  JOSE CARLOS DIAS M 51 M5099 6 EQUIPE DE ATLELISMO 00:22:40
DE CONDEUBA
46 3 ELIASRIBEIRO VIANA M 28 M2029 17 EQUIPE DE ATLELISMO 00:22:44
DE CONDEUBA
47 138 ANTONIO MARCOS OLIVEIRA SANTOS M 36 M3039 12 00:22:44
48 200 NICOLAS SILVA SANTOS M 17 MO0019 4 00:22:49
49 142 ITALO PIERRE SANTOS BATISTA M 36 M3039 13 00:23:08
50 50 HENRIQUE ITANAEL SANTOS OLIVEIRA M 26 M2029 18 DOMUS ENGENHARIA 00:23:08
51 19  CAIQUE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 18 MO0019 5 EQUIPE DE ATLELISMO 00:23:38
DE CONDEUBA
52 102 PAULO SERGIO NEVES SANTOS M 48 M4049 5 RUNNERS URANDI 00:23:39
53 60 JOAO WILKER APARECIDO GUIMARAES ™M = 45 MA4049 6 WILKEROCK RUNNERS 00:23:45
DA SILVA
54 48 MARCO ANTONIO CARDOSO M 21 M2029 19 RUNNERS URANDI 00:23:48
55 88 MAGNO AURELIO BRAGA DE ANDRADE M 23 M2029 20 RUNNERS URANDI 00:23:54
ALVES
56 197 SOLON MARQUES PEREIRA SILVA M 20 M2029 21 00:24:02
57 187 LUCIANO RODRIGUES MARTINS M 20 M2029 22 00:24:04
58 175 VICTOR KAUAN ALVES DOS SANTOS M 19 MO0019 6 00:24:06
59 168 MARCOS GABRIEL VEIGA MOURA M 12 MO0019 7 00:24:17
60 114 SERGIO RIBEIRO ROCHA M 45 M4049 7 EQUIPE DE ATLELISMO 00:24:29
DE CONDEUBA
61 203 SEBASTIAO RODRIGUES M 66 M5099 7 00:24:32
62 37 FABIO HARLEY SOUZA M 45 M4049 8 EQUIPE BIRIGUI 00:24:42
RUNNING
63 13 ANDREY CAUA GONCALVES DA SILVA M 20 M2029 23 NAO TEM 00:25:08
64 78 LEINARDO ALVES DA SILVA M 41 M4049 9 EQUIPE DE ATLELISMO 00:25:08
DE CORDEIROS
65 10 ANDERSON FIALHO PRATES M 26 M2029 24 00:25:16
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96

97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

160
42
146
164
54
145
58
108
179
171
143
191
196
166
11
47
182
183
184
180
101
25
36
165
205
141
49

144
192
61
18

173
181
91
74
59
117
103

PINDAI RUNNING 5K

ICARO THIAGO DE SOUZA PEREIRA
GABRIEL VIANA FERNANDES

NIELSON SILVA SANTANA

EMERSON BADARO

JARBAS DANTAS ALMEIDA

RAY CARLOS BONFIM BARBOSA

JOAO VICTOR COELHO LIMA
RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
MARCOS VINICIUS NUNES

WELTON DE SOUZA

FLAVIO AURELIO SILVA SOUZA
MARCILIO SANTOS RIBEIRO

PEDRO HENRIQUE PEREIRA SANTOS
DORIVALDO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRE SILVA BRITO

GUSTAVO IGOR BARBOSA PEREIRA
CARLOS NOGUEIRA MESQUITA
GILDACIO JUNIOR FERNANDES BORGES
CARLOS EDUARDO FERNANDES GOMES
MANOEL RODRIGUES

LUIS GUSTAVO

DANILO BORGES BATISTA

ORLANDO DA SILVA JUNIOR

LUIZ CARLOS FIALHO DA SILVA
RUBENS DONATO

CARLOS EDUARDO SOUZA CARVALHO
HELENILDON PEDREIRA FARIAS

ALISSON MOISES

ELMARIO ALVES

JOEDSON FARIAS NASCIMENTO
CAIO COTRIM PRIMO BOA SORTE

EZEQUIEL PEREIRA CARDOSO

RUAN LOPES BARBALHO

MARCO ANTONIO DE SOUZA

DAVI CAETANO

JOAO WAGNER NEVES SILVA GALVAO
FILIPE RAMOS DE AMARAL

RAFAEL LADEIA DOS SANTOS
ANSELMO GUIMARAES

29/06/2025 - 10:59:40

5KM
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38
24
31
33
39
32
34
24
14
30
37
34
26
57
43
37
28
21
15
69
16
36
37
45
36
32
45

23
45
42
31

19
19
48
12
25
28
41
48

MASC

M3039
M2029
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M2029
MO0019
M3039
M3039
M3039
M2029
M5099
M4049
M3039
M2029
M2029
MO0019
M5099
MO0019
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049

M2029
M4049
M4049
M3039

MO0019
MO0019
M4049
MO0019
M2029
M2029
M4049
M4049

MS SPORT

14
25
15
16
17
18
19
26

20
21
22
27

10
23
28
29

10
24
25
11
26
27
12

30
13
14
28

11
12
15
13
31
32
16
17

00:25:18

CANDIBA RUNNING 00:25:21

00:25:25
00:25:35

CANDIBA RUNNING 00:25:39

00:25:52
00:25:52

CANDIBA RUNNING 00:26:13

RUNNERS URANDI

EQUIPE BIRIGUI
BIRIGUI RUNNING

00:26:27
00:26:32
00:26:35
00:26:40
00:26:42
00:27:19
00:27:29
00:27:52
00:27:59
00:28:00
00:28:01
00:28:09
00:28:18
00:28:21
00:28:33
00:29:12
00:29:45
00:30:13

EQUIPE DE ATLELISMO 00:30:27

DE CONDEUBA

BIRIGUI RUNNING

SMART CLIN
ODONTOLOGIA

00:32:18
00:32:19
00:34:41
00:34:51

00:34:54
00:35:45
00:36:12

RUNNERS URANDI 00:36:30
RUNNERS URANDI 00:36:31
CANDIBA RUNNING 00:36:55

ESPINOSA RUM

00:39:24
00:39:31

MSSPORT.COM.BR



PINDAI RUNNING 5K

5KM MASC
105 204 ALEXALVESLIMA M 45 M4049 18 00:40:19
106 193 VINICIUS XAVIER FERNANDES M 17 MO0019 14 00:54:33
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